
NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE 

Govindapuram P.O, Calicut-673016 

CTS ADMISSION 2024-25 

 Following Documents should be produced during the admission process 

Sl 

No 

Documents to be submitted 

Original No. Copy 

1 
Academic Qualifications (10th, +2, Diploma, 

Graduation, Others if any) 
1 copy 

2 

 Community Certificate from Tahsildar (SC/ST 

Candidates) 

 Non-Creamy Layer from Tahsildar (OBC 

Candidates) 

 EWS Certificate from Tahsildar (EWS 

Candidates) 

1 Copy 

3 Transfer Certificate and Conduct Certificate NA 

4 Proof of Disability Certificate (PWD/DA Candidates) 1 Copy 

5 
Certificate of Ward of Ex-Servicemen  

(Sainik Welfare board) 
1 Copy 

6 Aadhar Card of the Candidate 1 Copy 

7 Passport Size Photo -2 Nos NA 

8 
Physical Fitness Certificates from Authorized Medical 

Practitioner 
NA 

 

 Date: 26.07.2024         

PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 



 

CTS 2024-25 (ADMISSION TIMELINE) 

 NB; The intimation will send through email/wats app/phone. The wait-listed candidates 

will be considered based on the vacancy available and will be intimated them 

personally in due course. 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl 

No 
Action Items Trade 

List of 

Candidature 
Time line 

1. 1st Allotment All Sure List 29.07.2024 to 08.08.2024 

2. 2nd Allotment* All Wait Listed 12.08.2024 to 14.08.2024 



Genral 

List 

Rank

S. No REG. NO Name of Candidates Date of Birth Category Gender
Total 

Marks
% Marks 

Max 

Marks

4 109 000109 DEVADATH GIRISH V M 20.08.2005 OBC MALE DT IOT EPD STE 920 96.84 950

5 81 000081 FASULU RAHMAN K 02.08.2004 OBC MALE DT NA NA NA 910 95.79 950

6 14 000014 CHRIS THOMAS 22.07.1995 GENERAL MALE DT IOT NA NA 900 94.74 950

9 130 000130 ANJANA K P 26.10.2003 OBC FEMALE DT IOT NA NA 880 92.63 950

15 67 000067 MRUNAL MURALEEDHAR 14.06.2001 GENERAL MALE DT STE EPD IOT 540 90.00 600

50 128 000128 ANET MARIYA RAJ S 19-07-2004 OBC FEMALE DT EPD IOT STE 710 74.74 950

124 136 000136 AMRUTHA RAVEENDRAN 06-10-1996 OBC FEMALE DT IOT NA NA 500 52.63 950

19 100 000100 DILJITH 18.04.2005 OBC MALE DT EPD IOT STE 830 87.37 950

25 72 000072 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA C P 24-11-2005 OBC MALE DT STE IOT NA 800 84.21 950

28 107 000107 SHADIN P K 19-04-2007 OBC MALE DT IOT NA NA 790 83.16 950

61 108 000108 AKHILESH 24-11-2003 OBC MALE IOT STE EPD DT 690 72.63 950

62 133 000133 ARJUN M 19-02-2005 OBC MALE STE IOT EPD DT 690 72.63 950

65 97 000097 SHAMIL ABOOBACKER T 09-09-2006 OBC MALE STE DT EPD IOT 680 71.58 950

71 118 000118 SALMANUL FARIZ T P 12-04-2006 OBC MALE STE IOT DT EPD 660 69.47 950

26 70 000070 RINEESH M S 31-07-1999 SC MALE DT NA NA NA 790 83.16 950

103 13 000013 SWAYANTH T M 28-04-2007 SC MALE DT NA NA NA 580 61.05 950

128 125 000125 CHITHRANGATHAN T P 10-06-2003 SC MALE IOT EPD DT STE 490 51.58 950

64 2 000002 MANU KRISHNA V M 17-11-2005 GENERAL MALE DT NA NA NA 680 71.58 950

66 3 000003 MANUVAL JOSEPH 16-09-2006 GENERAL MALE STE EPD IOT DT 680 71.58 950

72 64 000064 MUHAMMED SWAFVAN M P 26-11-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 650 68.42 950

75 127 000127 DEVAPRAYAG M 06-05-2006 OBC MALE DT EPD STE IOT 640 67.37 950

77 73 000073 MUHAMMAD ANAS P 08-11-2002 OBC MALE EPD IOT STE DT 630 66.32 950

79 79 000079 ALBIN VARGHESE 28-11-1998 GENERAL MALE DT NA NA NA 620 65.26 950

80 88 000088 SANJAY K P 11-05-2003 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 620 65.26 950

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE
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REG. NO
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Candidates
Date of Birth Category Gender
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16 000043 AVINASH P 08-05-2006 OBC MALE EPD IOT STE DT 840 88.42 950

31 000011 SURYADEV P 30-05-2006 OBC MALE EPD IOT DT STE 780 82.11 950

38 000122 VISHNU P C 29-11-2002 OBC MALE EPD STE IOT NA 740 77.89 950

39 000033 JITHINRAJ K K 26-03-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 740 77.89 950

44 000026 HARI GOVIND R 24-04-2006 OBC MALE EPD STE IOT NA 730 76.84 950

47 000010
MUHAMMED 

MUNSI B
25-09-2006 OBC MALE EPD STE DT IOT 730 76.84 950

48 000094 ASWIN P T 09-02-2002 OBC MALE STE EPD IOT DT 720 75.79 950

49 000080 ABHINAV P T 27-02-2006 OBC MALE EPD STE NA NA 720 75.79 950

51 000090
MEHAMMED 

SHAMMAS
13-01-2006 OBC MALE EPD DT IOT STE 710 74.74 950

52 000008 NIRANJAN M 17-02-2007 OBC MALE EPD DT STE IOT 710 74.74 950

53 000096
HANNAN JAWED 

C K
01-04-2009 OBC MALE EPD STE DT IOT 775 74.16 1045

56 000048
ASWANTH 

ANEESH C K
10-07-2006 SC MALE EPD NA NA NA 700 73.68 950

67 000027 RANYODH SINGH 23-03-2002 SC MALE EPD IOT STE DT 464 71.38 650

76 000135 VIGNESH N P 14-07-2006 SC MALE EPD STE DT IOT 640 67.37 950

99 000057

SAYED 

MOHAMMED ALI 

SHAHMAL P P

16.02.1999 ST MALE EPD STE DT IOT 308 61.60 500

125 000054 ADITHYAN E A 25-05-2002 SC MALE EPD NA NA NA 500 52.63 950

59 000029
MUHAMMED 

ISHAL K
15.07.2008 PH MALE EPD IOT STE DT 700 73.68 950

57 000098 ADISH P 26-03-2007 OBC MALE EPD DT STE IOT 700 73.68 950

58 000059
MUHAMMED 

SHAMMAS C
03-10-2007 OBC MALE EPD STE DT IOT 700 73.68 950

63 000030 JASIM K C 28-03-2006 OBC MALE EPD NA NA NA 690 72.63 950

SURE LIST- ELECTRICIAN POWER DISTRIBUTION

CTS ADMISSION 2024-25

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE
Govindapuram P.O, Calicut-673016

HEAD OF OFFICE

TRADE CHOICE (CODE)

OBC

General

EWS

EX

SC

ST

PH



Gen List 

Rank
S. No REG. NO Name of Candidates Date of Birth Category Gender

Total 

Marks
% Marks 

Max 

Marks

1 129 000129 ANJANA A P 27.09.2003 OBC FEMALE IOT DT NA NA 950 100.00 950

7 119 000119 ANUPAMA K 17.12.2001 OBC FEMALE IOT DT STE NA 890 93.68 950

10 91 000091 ARDRA 29.04.2006 OBC FEMALE IOT NA NA NA 880 92.63 950

13 120 000120 PUNNYA N C 17.06.2001 OBC FEMALE IOT DT STE NA 870 91.58 950

18 101 000101 U SHIVADHA 06.09.2006 OBC FEMALE IOT DT NA NA 830 87.37 950

20 115 000115 LAKSHMI V M 06.08.1999 OBC FEMALE IOT DT NA NA 820 86.32 950

30 84 000084 AAVANI T 22.06.2005 SC FEMALE IOT NA NA NA 780 82.11 950

33 126 000126 JISHNU K 25-06-2006 OBC MALE IOT STE NA NA 770 81.05 950

36 63 000063 NIHAN P 19-06-2006 OBC MALE IOT NA NA NA 750 78.95 950

42 83 000083 VISHNUPRASAD K P 07-11-2004 OBC MALE STE IOT EPD DT 730 76.84 950

43 6 000006 ARCHANA K V 06-04-2005 OBC FEMALE IOT NA NA NA 730 76.84 950

45 74 000074 ADHIL KRISHNA K M 01-05-2006 OBC MALE IOT EPD STE NA 730 76.84 950

69 123 000123 PUNYA A 25.07.2005 OBC FEMALE IOT DT NA NA 670 70.53 950

73 103 000103 AYANA C M 29.04.2007 OBC FEMALE IOT DT EPD STE 650 68.42 950

29 76 000076 AJAYKRISHNA V M 19-03-2004 SC MALE IOT NA NA NA 780 82.11 950

34 105 000105 NASNA MANOJ T P 01-08-2006 SC FEMALE IOT NA NA NA 770 81.05 950

41 77 000077 AJAY M K 23-02-2000 SC MALE IOT NA NA NA 730 76.84 950

55 85 000085 APARNA M K 07-02-2006 SC FEMALE IOT NA NA NA 700 73.68 950

107 62 000062 AKSHAYA S 05-01-2007 SC FEMALE IOT NA NA NA 570 60.00 950

112 61 000061 ADWAITH KRISHNA N T 30-12-2006 SC MALE IOT NA NA NA 291 58.20 500

21 60 000060 PRATHYUN BABU K 15.12.2002 GENERAL MALE IOT NA NA NA 820 86.32 950

54 113 000113 MOHAMMED SINAN E P 04.11.2004 OBC MALE IOT EPD STE DT 700 73.68 950

59 68 000068 SHIVAKIRAN V 13-05-2008 GENERAL MALE IOT DT EPD STE 700 73.68 950

104 24 000024 SREESHMA T P 18-12-2002 OBC FEMALE IOT NA NA NA 570 60.00 950

HEAD OF OFFICE

SURE LIST-IoT (SMART HEALTHCARE)

CTS ADMISSION 2024-25

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE
Govindapuram P.O, Calicut-673016

EWS WOMEN

OBC

TRADE CHOICE 
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GENERAL
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OBC Women
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ST

ST Women

PH



General 

List 

Rank

REG. NO Name of Candidates Date of Birth Category Gender
Total 

Marks
% Marks 

Max 

Marks

1 000038 AKSHAY N 21.11.2003 OBC MALE STE DT IOT EPD 930 97.89 950

3 000055 ADARSH K M 27.06.2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 930 97.89 950

8 000134 ATHUL S BABU 19.01.2005 GENERAL MALE STE EPD DT IOT 890 93.68 950

12 000116 MUHAMMED SALMAN K 06.01.2006 OBC MALE STE IOT DT EPD 870 91.58 950

11 000124 AJAYKAPATH M 05.10.2006 OBC MALE STE IOT EPD NA 870 91.58 950

14 000005 KIRAN T P 24.05.2006 OBC MALE STE DT IOT EPD 860 90.53 950

17 000050 ABINAVE P 26.12.2006 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 840 88.42 950

24 000104 ABHISHEK K M 25.08.2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 810 85.26 950

23 000078 MUHAMMED ANWAR A A 07.08.2007 OBC MALE STE DT EPD IOT 810 85.26 950

26 000049 SAHIL A 16.06.2006 OBC MALE STE EPD NA NA 790 83.16 950

35 000102 ASRIDH T 21.08.2006 OBC MALE STE EPD NA NA 760 80.00 950

31 000015 PREMSHAL P S 26.07.2006 SC MALE STE EPD IOT DT 780 82.11 950

42 000016 SREESHANTH SINGH 03.09.2006 SC MALE STE EPD IOT DT 730 76.84 950

93 000007 ABIJITH K B 27.12.1999 SC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 600 63.16 950

91 000114 ALAN K P 25.07.2006 SC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 600 63.16 950

113 000044 DEEPAK RAM V K 05.02.2007 SC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 550 57.89 950

78 000099 ANOI M P 10.10.2008 PH MALE STE EPD DT IOT 630 66.32 950

22 000001 ABHINAV K T 19.03.2006 OEC MALE STE EPD NA NA 820 86.32 950

97 000093 SARATH P S 21.04.2002 EWS MALE STE EPD IOT NA 590 62.11 950

37 000041 ARJUN JAYARAM 08-06-2006 GENERAL MALE STE NA NA NA 815 77.99 1045

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE
Govindapuram P.O, Calicut-673016

SURE LIST- SOLAR TECHNICIAN (ELECTRICAL)

CTS ADMISSION 2024-25

HEAD OF OFFICE

OBC

TRADE CHOICE (CODE)

General
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SC

ST

PH



REG. NO Name of Candidates Date of Birth Category Gender
Total 

Marks
% Marks 

Max 

Marks
WL Rank

000042 MUHAMMED BADUSHA P 08-03-2007 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 740 77.89 950 GWL4

000051 AKSHAYA KUMAR A 25-03-2006 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 670 70.53 950 GWL5

000131 VISHNU RAJ V A 26-01-1997 OBC MALE EPD NA NA NA 660 69.47 950 GWL6

000040 VISHNU P 24-05-2002 OBC MALE STE EPD NA NA 640 67.37 950 GWL7

000032 JISHNU S 17-10-2005 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 620 65.26 950 GWL8

000121 MOHAMMED SWALIH P A 20-04-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 620 65.26 950 GWL9

000019 SREEHARI V K 05-01-2007 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 620 65.26 950 GWL10

000066 ADARSH RAVI P 17-10-2001 GENERAL MALE STE EPD IOT DT 610 64.21 950 GWL11

000035 SHANIL K 19-11-2004 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 610 64.21 950 GWL12

000037 JISHNU P P 01-09-2003 OBC MALE STE DT EPD NA 600 63.16 950 GWL13

000017 MUHAMMED SHAHIL A 06-08-2005 OBC MALE EPD STE DT IOT 600 63.16 950 GWL14

000086 ASHIN K 19-02-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 600 63.16 950 GWL15

000034 JISHNU U J 27-02-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 600 63.16 950 GWL16

000056 ABHINAV B S 06-06-2006 GENERAL MALE STE IOT NA NA 600 63.16 950 GWL17

000047 ABHINAND V 27-02-2006 OBC MALE IOT STE EPD NA 590 62.11 950 GWL18

000020 MUHAMMED SHAMIL P K 08-05-2007 OBC MALE STE DT NA NA 590 62.11 950 GWL19

000021 MUHAMMED SHIHAB C H 20-05-2007 OBC MALE DT STE EPD IOT 590 62.11 950 GWL20

000075 MUHAMMED RIFAH V 18-03-2009 OBC MALE DT STE NA NA 590 62.11 950 GWL21

000045 N G KRISHNANUNNI 12-01-2003 GENERAL MALE EPD DT STE NA 580 61.05 950 GWL22

000111 OMVED N 21-09-2005 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 580 61.05 950 GWL23

000031 DRUPATH P K 07-12-2006 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 580 61.05 950 GWL24

000052 ASHWIN KUMAR A 25-03-2006 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 570 60.00 950 GWL25

000089 ASWANTH C 13-10-2006 OBC MALE DT EPD IOT STE 570 60.00 950 GWL26

000046 RATHEESH M M 12-12-2005 OBC MALE IOT STE EPD NA 560 58.95 950 GWL27

000110 ADWAITH K 30-04-2006 OBC MALE EPD DT STE IOT 560 58.95 950 GWL28

000082 NAVANEED P M 18-05-2006 OBC MALE STE IOT DT EPD 560 58.95 950 GWL29

000025 MUHAMMED ADHISH N 30-11-2006 OBC MALE EPD DT STE IOT 560 58.95 950 GWL30

000028 SIBIJITH M 10-11-2003 OBC MALE STE EPD IOT NA 550 57.89 950 GWL31

000012 AJAL KRISHNA P 09-05-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 550 57.89 950 GWL32

000018 MUHAMMED RINSHAD M 22-08-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 550 57.89 950 GWL33

000071 NAUFAL K NAJEEB 11-05-2003 OBC MALE EPD STE IOT DT 346 57.67 600 GWL34

000036 ARJUN RAJ K 23-10-2003 OBC MALE STE DT EPD NA 540 56.84 950 GWL35

000039 AKSHAY P K 01-06-2003 OBC MALE STE EPD NA NA 530 55.79 950 GWL36

000023 ARJUN KRISHNA N 25-12-2006 OBC MALE EPD STE NA NA 530 55.79 950 GWL37

000009 JISHNU M 06-06-2007 OBC MALE EPD DT STE IOT 530 55.79 950 GWL38

000058 MADHAVAN K 22-10-2005 GENERAL MALE EPD STE IOT DT 510 53.68 950 GWL39

000087 JISHNU K 22-11-2005 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 500 52.63 950 GWL40

000069 SREEKESH A P 11-03-1987 GENERAL MALE STE IOT EPD DT 310 51.67 600 GWL41

000112 ABHISHEK E 26-10-2006 OBC MALE IOT EPD STE DT 490 51.58 950 GWL42

000004 ADIT KRISHNA E 27-03-2008 OBC MALE EPD STE IOT DT 247 49.40 500 GWL43

000117 MOHAMMED SHIBIN P 13-06-2003 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 460 48.42 950 GWL44

000053 VISHNU K P 25-05-2006 SC MALE STE IOT EPD NA 450 47.37 950 GWL45

000092 SAHDEEP KURIAN GEORGE 09-02-1999 GENERAL MALE IOT EPD STE DT 530 46.49 1140 GWL46

000065 RAJEESH R 22-05-1983 OBC MALE DT STE IOT EPD 239 39.83 600 GWL47

000022 VAISHNAV M 06-04-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 620 65.26 950 GWL48

000132 MUHAMMED SHADIL K 18-08-2006 OBC MALE 550 57.89 950 GWL49

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE
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WAITIG LIST-GENERAL

HEAD OF OFFICE

TRADE CHOICE 
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REG. NO Name of Candidates Date of Birth Category Gender
Total 

Marks
% Marks 
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Marks
Rank

000042 MUHAMMED BADUSHA P 08-03-2007 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 740 77.89 950 OBCWL4

000051 AKSHAYA KUMAR A 25-03-2006 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 670 70.53 950 OBCWL5

000131 VISHNU RAJ V A 26-01-1997 OBC MALE EPD NA NA NA 660 69.47 950 OBCWL6

000040 VISHNU P 24-05-2002 OBC MALE STE EPD NA NA 640 67.37 950 OBCWL7

000022 VAISHNAV M 06-04-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 620 65.26 950 OBCWL8

000121 MOHAMMED SWALIH P A 20-04-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 620 65.26 950 OBCWL9

000019 SREEHARI V K 05-01-2007 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 620 65.26 950 OBCWL10

000035 SHANIL K 19-11-2004 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 610 64.21 950 OBCWL11

000037 JISHNU P P 01-09-2003 OBC MALE STE DT EPD NA 600 63.16 950 OBCWL12

000017 MUHAMMED SHAHIL A 06-08-2005 OBC MALE EPD STE DT IOT 600 63.16 950 OBCWL13

000086 ASHIN K 19-02-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 600 63.16 950 OBCWL14

000034 JISHNU U J 27-02-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 600 63.16 950 OBCWL15

000047 ABHINAND V 27-02-2006 OBC MALE IOT STE EPD NA 590 62.11 950 OBCWL16

000020 MUHAMMED SHAMIL P K 08-05-2007 OBC MALE STE DT NA NA 590 62.11 950 OBCWL17

000021 MUHAMMED SHIHAB C H 20-05-2007 OBC MALE DT STE EPD IOT 590 62.11 950 OBCWL18

000075 MUHAMMED RIFAH V 18-03-2009 OBC MALE DT STE NA NA 590 62.11 950 OBCWL19

000111 OMVED N 21-09-2005 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 580 61.05 950 OBCWL20

000031 DRUPATH P K 07-12-2006 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 580 61.05 950 OBCWL21

000052 ASHWIN KUMAR A 25-03-2006 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 570 60.00 950 OBCWL22

000089 ASWANTH C 13-10-2006 OBC MALE DT EPD IOT STE 570 60.00 950 OBCWL23

000046 RATHEESH M M 12-12-2005 OBC MALE IOT STE EPD NA 560 58.95 950 OBCWL24

000110 ADWAITH K 30-04-2006 OBC MALE EPD DT STE IOT 560 58.95 950 OBCWL25

000082 NAVANEED P M 18-05-2006 OBC MALE STE IOT DT EPD 560 58.95 950 OBCWL26

000025 MUHAMMED ADHISH N 30-11-2006 OBC MALE EPD DT STE IOT 560 58.95 950 OBCWL27

000028 SIBIJITH M 10-11-2003 OBC MALE STE EPD IOT NA 550 57.89 950 OBCWL28

000012 AJAL KRISHNA P 09-05-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 550 57.89 950 OBCWL29

000018 MUHAMMED RINSHAD M 22-08-2006 OBC MALE STE EPD DT NA 550 57.89 950 OBCWL30

000071 NAUFAL K NAJEEB 11-05-2003 OBC MALE EPD STE IOT DT 346 57.67 600 OBCWL31

000036 ARJUN RAJ K 23-10-2003 OBC MALE STE DT EPD NA 540 56.84 950 OBCWL32

000039 AKSHAY P K 01-06-2003 OBC MALE STE EPD NA NA 530 55.79 950 OBCWL33

000023 ARJUN KRISHNA N 25-12-2006 OBC MALE EPD STE NA NA 530 55.79 950 OBCWL34

000009 JISHNU M 06-06-2007 OBC MALE EPD DT STE IOT 530 55.79 950 OBCWL35

000136 AMRUTHA RAVEENDRAN 06-10-1996 OBC FEMALE DT IOT NA NA 500 52.63 950 OBCWL36

000087 JISHNU K 22-11-2005 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 500 52.63 950 OBCWL37

000112 ABHISHEK E 26-10-2006 OBC MALE IOT EPD STE DT 490 51.58 950 OBCWL38

000004 ADIT KRISHNA E 27-03-2008 OBC MALE EPD STE IOT DT 247 49.40 500 OBCWL39

000117 MOHAMMED SHIBIN P 13-06-2003 OBC MALE STE EPD DT IOT 460 48.42 950 OBCWL40

000065 RAJEESH R 22-05-1983 OBC MALE DT STE IOT EPD 239 39.83 600 OBCWL41

000132 MUHAMMED SHADIL K 18-08-2006 OBC MALE STE NA NA NA 550 57.89 950 OBCWL42

TRADE CHOICE 

(CODE)

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE
Govindapuram P.O, Calicut-673016

CTS ADMISSION 2024-25
WAITIG LIST-OBC



S. No REG. NO
Name of 

Candidates
Date of Birth Category Gender

Total 

Marks
% Marks 

Max 

Marks
Remarks

53 000053 VISHNU K P 25-05-2006 SC MALE STE IOT EPD NA 450 47.37 950 SC/WL1

HEAD OF OFFICE

TRADE CHOICE 

(CODE)

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE
CTS ADMISSION 2024-25

WAITIG LIST-SC


